Team
Saved by the Bench

One Last Shot

Babes and Balls
Bleached buttholes

The Jailblazers

Men at work tribute band

Ball Don't Lie

April 18th, 2021

Standings

Co-Ed Basketball - Winter 21

Won
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.857
.750
714
429
.286
.286
.143

PF
321

470
350
267
257
240
232

PA
226

316
243
366
311
339
336
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