Standings

Co-Ed Basketball - Winter 21

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	PF	PA
Saved by the Bench	6	1	0	.857	321	226
One Last Shot	6	2	0	.750	470	316
Babes and Balls	5	2	0	.714	350	243
Bleached buttholes	3	4	0	.429	267	366
The Jailblazers	2	5	0	.286	257	311
Men at work tribute band	2	5	0	.286	240	339
Ball Don't Lie	1	6	0	.143	232	336

April 18th, 2021 Page 1 of 1